
PCAC Meeting Dates 2026 - 9:30am-11:30am 

Meeting Date Zoom Link Meeting ID Meeting 
Password 

PCAC #01 Tuesday 03 February https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/84527670594?pwd=HjSvzbBZ0ORxQvz0K4Z94pBwPaUyZV.1&from=addon 845 2767 0594 202601 
PCAC #02 Wednesday 04 March https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/85330017025?pwd=IsvbF5L6jXBfADObgSyvuYbp3hhDjb.1&from=addon 853 3001 7025 202602 
PCAC #03 Wednesday 01 April https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/85615192112?pwd=bXH2rhYK5mKDKASwIYvOyXRk1Hmidn.1&from=addon 856 1519 2112 202603 
PCAC #04 Wednesday 13 May https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/82785458300?pwd=ZBobCAGgD9usy751HHE5IbNBNrobbp.1&from=addon 827 8545 8300 202604 
PCAC #05 Wednesday 17 June https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/83510763969?pwd=RnaPdwpm13U3JwBcMThXaXKb4ABUKl.1&from=addon 835 1076 3969 202605 
PCAC #06 Wednesday 15 July https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/82929467371?pwd=GXDNhflCHqJ1IbYc6T8BVoeIaRtwut.1&from=addon 829 2946 7371 202606 
PCAC #07 Wednesday 19 August https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/84425357801?pwd=M95TH4uu1ecoKbD4EIwGMLT0RZbPAB.1&from=addon 844 2535 7801 202607 
PCAC #08 Wednesday 16 September https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/88901160826?pwd=rc2Dk9qZrORzY5Ft9J8ugvxg77M1kw.1&from=addon 889 0116 0826 202608 
PCAC #09 Wednesday 28 October https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/83228330158?pwd=iUXMIlWT8oUFvsnm4NThuqnGb6bNTL.1&from=addon 832 2833 0158 202609 
PCAC #10 Wednesday 02 December https://uonewcastle.zoom.us/j/83069990568?pwd=F8ZsskAMhIZmlAnYQI1pvoykis56Pd.1&from=addon 830 6999 0568 202610 
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